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READY REALTY |Immediate |siss0-ssso

P . DELUXE LUXURY
ossession
Brand New S

» NEW |-2 BEDROOM -
College, (luun park, \hnumnq
Freshly d ted, 3 bedr G |
2 Custom Homes to Choose From rr':ulnv lnc(‘:,rt\';nrc :M‘:\omNr‘m3 La” 7 1 - |
‘ A . | 16820 Yukon—DA 3.341|
These lovely homes have 3 bedrooms and family room,
| floors,

16816 Yukon—DA 9-8115
schools and new shopipng center.
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)
2 baths, built<ins in kitchen, disposals, hardwood

Includes breakfast nook and table,
patio, fenced vyard, detached dou-
2V a2 . ble garage, low payments, 4%
[qu q'a\); doors into ymd and many other modern

features. Large double garage. Only $19,500 full price.
Near new shopping center and s . Hurry!

36 ‘ Homes For Sale
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Homes For Sale 86 Homes For Sale | Furniture

Tommy’s
FURNITURE

TV SPECIAL
5-Room Group

This deluxe group includes:
RANGE AND REFRIGRATOR, 10-
pc. LIVING ROOM SUITE, alse
DEN SET, COMPLETE BEDROOM
SUITE and 7 pc. DINETTE SET.
All furniture BRAND NEW

* 488

SPECIAL 4 ROOMS

This group must be seen to ba
appreciated. Including a modern,
complete dining room set,® S-piece
dinette, 10-piece living room set and
8-piece bedroom set, Like new,

gles, |, 2 and \7 bdrm. aof::.A

gles, I, NO MONEY DOWN
LATPOrTs, newl \/ IFOG\ C

ed inside and out. 2 Tommy S

d
".LW(\O! D'w)\.’Qlc‘u:wd_
dren welcome.
TRADING POST
: ((BEST OUT-OF-TOWN
FA 1-3005 DA 3.7922 She"ldOn Gordens CREDIT IN LOS ANGELES)

g : S 14403 S. Crenshaw
| Income Property for Sale 94 462 East A”“’ TE 4.7278 |

: NEAR ROSECRANS
[ THREE 1-BEDROOM UNITS. Good | MQNQN EXTRA LARGE |

OPEN SUNDAY 104
OPEN WFFKDAV\ 9.9
location Income $190 per month W )
$17,500 full price. $1500 down will Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.
Elegant inside hatlways, beaut, |

handle. FR 8-2294 \
e e g landscaped surroundings, ideally lo-
cated with shop. center across &f.,
separate kit,, dinefte, dressing rm,, |
lg. closets, w.w. carpeting, recliner
chairs, TV jacks, free use of va
cuum cl., free 1959 mod. aute.
washers and dryers in Indry. rm.,
all util. paid, no cleaning che. |
or dep. $78-8100. MHeated pool, rec
room, BBQ area, Las Palmas Apts,,
1533 W. Carson, Torrance, FA 8 |
7502. 1If no answer call FR 5-9403, |

iModem 1-Bdrm. Apsz

Garage, oak floors, furnace, shower, |
| one story with private front and
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. $85 |

136

3 Units in Torrance

$2,000 DOWN

Income Potential

$250 PER MONTH

bachelor

EXTRA NICE! |
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50; 2
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden
ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids ok

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 23 1st St.

Miles North of Wilmington

TE 43454

Built-in stove &

hood & fan. Beautiful drapes. |
220th and Figueroa. $87.50

FA 83155-TE 47001

ettt |

loan. Hurry for this, Try !l"‘m
down

Hard to Beat

Large 2-bedrom home on R-2 Jlof 3
[ L 3 I $| L Has hardwood floors, dining room,

the rear. Only 0, service porch, detached garage
hanin H fenced yard. Only $900 down. Call

sh ] S

shopping. Desirable | fenc | DELUXE

area; hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpeting and other : | oven,

modern features. Large attached double garage. Com ( :( )IJLEY | Near
P\pypl;/ fenced y.wd.
REALTY

$10,950 FULL PRICE
IMMACULATE 2 BDRM. 4501 Redondo Beach Blvd. |
$1000 DOWN FR 9.8493 |APTS. FOR RENT
trom _So. Bay Shesping FURNISHED

redecorated inside and Nic r‘}\/ ‘Anﬂ'%(dped‘
extremely large yard. A steal at this price. Hurry! | Center Sin-

$995 Down
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath

Hardwood floors, wall to wall carpet,
pine cabinets, wardrobe closets, thermostats
fenced yard with double garage, 4!/,9
non-vet. Near schools and shopping.

h(\\"‘“

3 AND DEN

2}'\(‘44!(»(4\] }HWH\P |Vﬂ

New 2-bedroom in front with apariment including private bath,

® bedrooms in with garage. Very clean property situated near

business

rear city

g i
This
place, beam ceilings

950 full price. Near

a honey of a den with fire

district
istri a (J patio off
SCNOOIS A 2-bedroom
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

dren OK., 1343 W

|

& .

| APTS. and rooms,
|

| bor City. DA 6-0759

2-ROOM studio api Amuhvel\ fur-
nished, Available by the week or |
month. 20613 S, Vermont,
DA 4-2553
$15 PER Wiik ﬂuauom 7 rooms,
full-sized kitchen, RECREATION |
AREA. Child OK. FA 89920,

a Month
Principal and Interest

As Little as
as

$98

! ¢ 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
Heavy Shake Roof » Inter-com with Radio
Western Holly built-in

Range and Oven with ‘ : :
Rotisserie & Thermo Eye | 4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

ot e & R FR 6-3426 FR 9-8493
| Evenings FR 5-4534 ; TORRANCE

Sliding Glass Door
MODERN STUCCO

Walk-in Wardrobe
WnnHPv Huppnd Doors Landscaping and
3 bedroom, hardwood floors, 134
bath, wall 1o wall carpet, draperies, |

G ine Lathe & Plaster more
colored bath fixtures, built-in range |

$17 950 Fu11 Prlce and oven, service porch, sliding Closing Costs Only

alass door to patio, fireplace, forcodi 3 Bdrms VACANT
SEE SALESMAN REGARDING CAL-VET LOAN

i g e aardad | $11,500
Paymenf‘. Less Than Rent
213th and Main Sts., Torrance
PHONE TE 4.9549 EVENINGS, DA 9-3600 |

fenced yard. This is a divorce case.
Plus Many "Others

COURT has ORDERED this PROP-
Morningside
o Sharp Housés

ERTY SOLD. MAKE OFFERS, lish ;
ed for $21,000. j
Realty
OR 8-8975
1638 and 1644 West 206th Street
Both homes are of plaster and stucco econstruction.

STUCCO DUPLEX
OR 8-6610

on large corner lot. Newly painted |
service area and 2-car attached garage.

Park Torrance. Recently painted. Nice 3 bedroom

Cute lbedroom home. Excellent area, large Only %62 per month (,v.ubnqp [_)I‘P()“d

$200 DOWN 3

Gorgeous 2-bedroom home, 2-car garage, mr,m)'.ll, tile features, fireplace
$103 Per Month

$200 DOWN

Only $89 per

, ROY SHAW, REALTOR
‘ 3559 Torrance Blvd.

(1 Door

Concrefe Driveway
Wood Cabinets
2-car Garage

Colored Bath Fixtures
Forced Air Heat

Qak

Insulation,

360 50 nicely furnished l bodruom am |

Will accept 2 children. Close fo S+°rage Sale

transportation. 20613 S§. Vermont.
Bird cages, $2; parrot cage, $62

DA 42553
kg T SR et o 5 Lo dinettes, chrome, oak, maple, fruit
. | wood, $25; concave glass front sec-

Wanted to Rent i33 retaries, antique, $35; wood or
PP i | a8t ranges, $10 to $50. Paint, $3
OWNER'S FREE RENTAL SERVICE. gal. Cross shelf refrios, $68.50.
Tenants waiting. Any area Kid’s swing set, $10; § gal roof

FR 43422 Jem FR 4341 mastic, $2.50; antiques couches,

$25 up, others, $6 up. 75 matiress-
NEEDED unfurnished smail rear col- | es, $4 up; bunks, $7.50 up; chests,
tage with kitchen or wunfurnished | $6 up; Y4 M.P. motors, $4; 8 M.
apt. with kitchen equipment near knoty pine table, lazy susan cen-
town. Must have  large -closet or |

| ter, $75. Organs, $97. Desks, $8
unfurnished room with kitchen priv- up; trunks, $4 up; 100 throw rugs,
ileges. Pensioner, neat, orderly, no |

cribs, $12.50. Butane tanks, $7;
nuisance to anyone, Box 4 Pres* large pressure tanks, $10; wafer
e

heaters, $10; Hollywood bdrm. set,
136

Torrance

East of Torrance Post Office Annex)

Natural

] |
New North Redondo area month Hmawrmr‘J Floors

$250 DOWN

* Thermostal heater

Z-bedroom home

including

" [Listings
Wanted

Cash
for Equities

% PAUL H. HILL %

Realtor
23252 ROBERT ROAD
FR 8-5238

Cash for Your
2 or 3 Bedroom Home
We Pay the Most
Go to Escrow Now
Dave or Marvin

OS 9-3638 OR 8-2478

| WANT BUSINESS FRONTAGE suit

able for used car lot, Trade $5800

T.D. as part down payment |
OS5 64634

2-bedroom frame hous on lot in Hawthorne A steal | much

for this section

All

o OS5.666]

above homes require closing costs

OS 5-4880

$59; large dog houses, $7.50; sinks,
$1.50; doors, $3; 21" TV's, s4&5;
sew machines, $4 up; 100 stands,
antique and others; hi_back chairs
and others, books, mirrors, lamps,
pipe fittings. 10,000 other items,

Weekly & Sun, 9-6:30, closed Mon,
Gardena Storage
18611 S. Western
DA 4.8508

Furniture

Lowest Prices
NEW FURNITURE
—4 ROOMS—

This group must be seen fo be |
appreciated. Including a modern 10
piece living room set, dining room
set, complete with all the extras,
modern bedroom ensemble and
children’s bedroom with bunk or |
twin beds, all brand new!

OUR SALE PRICE!

K $388

MONEY DOWN

TOMMY'S

14403 S. CRENSHAW
NEAR ROSECRANS
DAILY 99, SUNDAY 104

Brand New Gorgeous‘
| 8 foot rose beige. Foam cushions,
ferrific quality. 2 high back Danish
chairs, also turaquoise club chair:/ &
lovely sectional with beautiful ta- |
bles & lamps. 3 bedrooms and love- |
ly den, furniture-reasonable. Call |

FA 1 0803 or DA 3. 2!?9

We're
Desperate

Leaving by plane Monday for over
seas oil field in Arabia. Left my
furniture & appliances at ware-
house, Storage paid until Apg. 12,

Or Come to Address

1717

). }'{Q-//'.r)f‘,lf”, B:./f'J

Hawthorne intide an dout. Full price $15,500.

STEINKAMP

Now Building

New Deluxe Homes
18506 S. Dorman Ave,

Two Blocks West of Western
*

]Spacuous
| 3 Bedroom Home

In lovely home section In Torrance
Rear living room, overlooking block
wall enclosed patio. Dining reom,
hardwood floors, disposal, double
garage. Room for boat, |

$15,895
Jay Woodward

Roy Shaw
Real Estate

1620 Gramercy
FA 8-8152

List Your Home
or vacant property with us for sale
or frade,

R-1 Lots
FAST
We have buyers waiting |

They feature hard-

Emergency

Leaving by plane Monday for over
seas oil tield in Arabla. Left my
furniture and appliances at ware-
house. Storage paid until Aug. 15,
Must find reliable party to take
over my large equity FREE. Bal
ance now owing $263. Payments
of $15.42 a month includes refriger-
ator, tabletop range, 9-pc. livine
room set, automatic washer, §-
piece . chrome set, 1 bedroom
set, sewing machine, electric pers
colator, twin beds, electric ironer,
vacuum cleaner, dishes, pillows,
miscellaneous items. Ask for Lof
No. 507, items 111 through 160. See
daily 9:30 to 9 Sunday 11 to &
Stored at WAREMHOUSE of LIN
COLN FURNITURE, 400 N, Haw
thorne Bivd. OR 98908

REPOSSESSION ~ »

You can pick up payments due
on 3 complete rooms of very nice
furniture. Living room, bedreom,
dinette with lamps, nbhs. ete,
Sacrifice for $229, pay $4 &

See at HUB, N2 S. La Brea,
Inglewood, near Century. B

wood floors, 3 bedrooms, large, easy-to_care-for tile kitchen,

i
i
3 €2 lots on Carson, J
|
|
| -

Each house Is on a separate
50x140 lof and are nicely landscaped. Priced at only $13,750.

| Vacant Needed

Madrona Squore
3 bedrooms, 1% baths, forced air |
heat, hdwd, floors, built-in even &
range. 2 car garge, $19,500, |

DA 6-2270 Bione AL
Corner C-2 Lot

100x125 with small store

Older duplex plus 1 bedroom home
$9500 Down to existing 1st loan
$16,000.at 6%, at $125 per month

Priced for Immediate Action

Booth Investment Co.

For further information call

CASH FOR R LOTS!I!!
Call FR 5-2585
Anytime.

close In
excellent
$4000 down

Torrance. | He||mon Reo'fy
location. |
FA 1-3005 DA 3.7922

| Stores and Offices for
Rent or Lease

LOMITA, 2 houses on one lof, 1 &
2 bdrms. in immaculate condition.
Like 2 separate homes, side by side, |
both face the sfreel. Garages. |
Only $16,950

FRANCES

Real Estate & Insurance
2276 Terrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

Stores and Offices for

115 Rent or Lease 115

® Now Leasing

Grab This!

2 houses
acre. Near

commercial
highway 101. Mouses
face stireet 105 1. frontage by
387%. One house is 3 bedrooms,
the other is 2 bedrooms. NOTICE
TO BUILDERS, plenty of room in |
back for more

on a R-2

20,000 sq. #. future addition to present shopping center.
Corner Pacific Coast Highway and Hewaorne Blvd.
Space suitable for dress shop, shoe store, junior shop,
appliances, music store. Carpets, rugs, drapes, ete,

CHRIS SORENSEN

Edith Smith

?L,‘,-','? r’]nr"nﬁ,r‘ 'rsmi
DA’ 6-5252

ne A

Realtor
201 N. Sepulveda, Manhattan
FR 42772 Day or Eves. FR 4117

$1500 DOWN, 3 bdrm, Victoria Knolls,

Consider irade for smaller house or
income No brokers or agents
please. FR 8.2241

FA 8 844|
$995 Down

$l295 DOWN

$995 Down

Full Price $14,600

Vacant

3775 PACIFIC C
FR 5-4405

This lovely 2 bedroom and den
home is located south of May Co
shooping center. It features wall
to wall carpeting, custom drapes,

Evenings:

Realtor

OAST HIGHWAY

FR 5-0449
FR 5.0449

t

Must find reliable party 1o take
over my large equlty FREE. Bal-
ance now owed $289.00. Payments
of $18.50 a month includes refrig-
erator with cross top freezer, table
fop range, ¢ piece living room set,
automatic washer, § piece chrome
sef, bedroom set, plus set of bunk
beds. 217 TV, vacuum cleaner,

Release me
Of My Responsibilities

Going back 1o service. Left my @
rooms of modern furniture and ap-
pliances stored in Long Beach. Re-
sponsible people can take over my
payments of $18.47 month, balance
$247.35. Dir. Nothing else. Big

Downtown Torrance
CHOICE LOCATION
ldeal for chain store busi-

ness,

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished)

$495 Down

3 Bedrooms |
Full Price $13.300

rugs, baby bed, play pen, drapes,
dishes, plllows spread, ftoaster,
fron, clock, pots & pans, efc, Also
reducing machine & radio. Ask |
for lot 407 items 113 to 163. See at[

|

|

lots of tile, service porch, hard
wood floors, thermostat controlled
heat, attached garage, fencel vyd,
nicely landscaped and many ofthér
features. Within easy walking dis

tance to school and markets, For |
appointment to see call

DA 4.4995 FR Aouzl

$|000 Down

3 bedrooms, beam ceilings, nice
large rooms, located In new Tor-
rance development near shopipng
and schools. Full price $13,750,

PARADISE
REALTY

(Across from Terrance Drive-in)
FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

Sunday
OPEN 1 TO §
HOLLYPARK

13508 Ardath, Gardena. 3 bedrms.,
W/w carpets, garape. Immaculate.

Owner Must Sell
See This Now

OS 6-3887

P

-fRolllng Hills 3 Bedrooms, 2 B m
" ( oms, A”\ Bdr S.
4934 Rolling Meadows Rd., | 3 G| ;
thndfr/ and 'mnr‘lny o

Year Old

§T.,

2 Baths

. Resale

cross-top refrigerator, automatic
washer, 21" TV, rug, 'vacuum
cleaner, § pc. dinette set, 1l-piece
living rom set, 4-pc. bedroom sel.
bunk beds and boy's bike. See A}
No. 3 warshouse, 6086 Atlantic
Ave., Long Beach. GA 3-2538. Alse
6 room Gl homc for sale or rent,

4 Rms. of Furniture
10 plece living room group, ¢ pe.
bedroom set, 5 piece dinette,
bunk beds, ges range and refrig-
erators, Take over payments $5.7§
wek. Out of state credit ok. We
handie our own acocunts.

McMAHAN'S

FURNITURE STORE
1306 Sartori  FA 8.1252

Month-End Specials
That Cannot Be Duphcahd

Bed divan, club chalr, choice of

colors, 2 nevemar step end tables,

matching coffee table, 2 fable

;a“n;vs, 2 sofs plllows and picture.
95,

ne|

See the View

From this

This lovely home is located
west of the new Sears Broadway
shopping cenfer. It features hard
wood floors, double garage, lots
of tile, disposal, block wall fence,
large vyard, and many other fea:
fures. Immadiate possession If de
sired. For appointment to see call |

FP 604/7 DA44995'

Open i

3|59 West |54th St,
Gardena

Near St. Catherine’s Church and
School, 5 room, 2 bedrooms, plus
12x20 enclosed patio. w/w carpeting,
many extras. Priced to sell, FHA
financing avallable.

Try $1500 Down
Bob Fordiani

Realtor

9212 S. Western

t
- warehouse. 1340 E. Florence Ave.

LU 7-6626

BEDROOM DUPLEX
LEASE ONLY ‘ ,

1223 El Prado antenna, divosals
FA 8-7624

small child o.k.
'NEW, MODERN

1348 227th St., Torrance
Luxurious Office DA 6-0286
Oak paneling throughout, Reception

room, 3 offices, | air cond. Also

Separate enfrance to each office.
WIIl lease all or part. Excellent
location on Carson near Western,

FA 87502 FR 59403

1 "
fhmvqu }‘r‘,mn |

This lovely home Is localed near
downtown Torrance on a large cor

ner lot. 11 features hardwod floors,
forced air heating, lots of tile,
thermostiatic heat, large kitchen
with eating area, detached garage
and many other features. Immedi

Ate possession if desired. Murry |
for this one, It ywon’t last long

DA 4.4995 FR 6.0477 |
- ; |
3. BEDROOM house, new. 1% baths, i

built-ins, fireplace, 2027 250th $1t.,
Lomita. FR 31427

cabinets, TV

Large living room, 3 bedrooms, 14
e living J bedrooms, 1% water paid. One

baths, w/w carpeting and drapes
Covered patio for outdoor living, On
a auiel dead end st. .Owner frans

; ; OPEN HOUSE
i ”$"2'§ %OO SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Elsie Neess, Reolfor|$895 Down

301 Teil PI ce
Pnlml Van:'-‘n. F.sulu G' Resole 4V2 O/O
Owner Desperate

1973 W. 248t LOMITA

Need Release

Re-enlisted in Navy

Must dispose of 5 rooms furniture.
EQUITY FREE to responsoible par-
ty.  Take over payments $3.97
weekly. Balance $243. Includes
range, refrigerator, 5 piece dinefte,
2-bedroom set complete, also in-
cludes tables, lamps, ‘washer and
TV. See daily 9:30 to 9. Sunday,
11 to 4. Stored at WAREMHOUSE,
400 N, Hawthorne Blvd. OR 8-8909.

A e s e g e s
4-Room

Outfit

Including range, refrigerator, wash.
er and TV. Pick up payments of

$3.95 Week

Friendly Furniture

Stores
Out-of-State Credit OK
2067 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8.0930

Open dally ® to 9, Tuesday & Sab |
urday, ¢ to 6. Sunday 12§

* ok k k ok

'EASTERN
Hardrock Maple

Furniture, Complete with applianc

as. Recently repossessed bedroom, |

living room, dining room. Balance

$500. Take over mayment $22.20 per

month, See at ARC Furniture House
' At 4054 Aflantie Avw Lonc Beach l
NE 435

For Rent Unfurn.

New 1 bdrm. duplex $70, garage,
disposal, TV antenna. Space for
automatic washer, tile bath. Tot
0.K. Water pd,
2260 W. 250 St., Lomita eves,
after 5§ or all day Sat. & Sun.

DA 6-83%90

835 MONTH. Nice furnished apart
ment. 20613 S. Vermont,
DA 42553

FR 58053 FR non’
FR 55063

1n|LLs HARD TO PAY Sell 'hlnon‘

you're through with through Tor:

rance Press WANT ADS for cash
Call FA 3204

3 BDRM. 31000 DOWN
1428 W. 226th  Street
PL 2189

This lovely 3 bdrm. home is located
lust south of the new May Co. shop-
ping center. It features double ga-
rage, hardwood floors, large kitchen
disposal, lots of tile, stall shower,
large wardrobe closets, thermo con-
trolled heat, fenced yard and many
other exiras. Payments llke rent.
Immaediate possession If desired,

FR 6-0477 DA 4.4995

Sun Ray Home

Gl resale, 3 bedroom, 1% baths,
fireplace, forced air heat, bulit-in
range and oven, service porch, hard-
wood floors, wall to wall carpet,
Cinder block fence. - Loan $15,270,
4% %. May be assumed,

% PAUL H. HILL %

Realtor
23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

$1500 DOWN, a haven for large fam. |
ilies! 3 bedroom and family room
PLUS an 18x22 unfinished rumpus |
room at rear of 2 car garage, just |
the answer for all of you folks with
5 10 10 children,

Ed Booth

Near new.
OWNER, |

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

$95.2 BEDROOMS, new homes (4).
Water paid, disposal, 2 echlldren
o.k. No pets,

2064-248th S, Lomlita
DA é&2210

$85-3 BEDRM. HOUSE, good condi-
| Hlon, 18803 §. Crenshaw. DA 47728
DA 92866,

UNFURN. modern 2 bedroom & den
Near Crenshaw & 101, 885, 2 ehil-
dren ok. TE 13797,

2BDRM house, unfurn. In rear, In
Lomita. Near Market & Post Of
fice. Children ok. $58 mo. Affer
6 call DA l404:l

$45, 1 bdrm. coftage.
ferred. Mr. Moff,

Pensioner pre-
716”A" Amapola.

5 plece nevamar bedroom
choice of colors, box springs
mattress, bedspread, plllows,

$159.95

McMAHAN'S

Furniture Store
1306 Sartori FA 8-1252

WANTED

FURNITURE
APPLIANCES

WE TOP TOP PRICES
WITH CASH

Ray’s Furniture
OS 6-3766

OKFFFE & MERRI‘(Y GAS RANO
deluxe model just like new. Y
can have for balance lowe bank,
$158.64 or take over my paymen's,
$7.94 month. No cash needed. See
hmll S, \armont, DA

= o
$54.50, NEWLY ated.
Children ok,

20613 §. Vermont

$70 2 bdrm. apt, garbage disposal,
parape, 1453 W. 227th St DA 9
2046 or DA 47728,

$90 2 bdrms., hdwd. floors, bulit-ins,
Pullman bath. In north Torrance.

FA 4068

1-BDRM, uuplox CInn. 2 xmall chil-
dren ok. $65 mo. Water pd, 20420
S. Catalina or call DA 4.6869.

| FOR RENT, 2 bedroom,
living room and hallway,
| disp. 2 children ok. §7
FA R.7655, eves,

& 2 BDRM apts. Patio, varage,
Children welcome Reasonable
16801 Crenshaw Bivd, FA 14328,

2 BORM. upper, $45. 1 bdrm,
$45. Torrance Blvd, near
FA 80030

CHOOSE GOOD WOIK RS 'hrOth
Torrance

e i KT

PL 4920 1 bedrm.

TORRANCE

Easi’ Torrance

Near Vermont and Harbor Drive-
In. Shopping and schools close by,

PRESS WANT ADS

31 BEDROOMS, dining area. Attrac
tive corner lot,

Good Terms
Elsie Neess, Realtor |

301 Teion Place
Palos Verdes Estates
FR 5-805) FR §

Near
24887 or

$15..2 bdrm hncndr garage.
South Bay Center. TE
EX 8:5263.

PHONE FA 8.2345

carpeted,
Garbage |
50 Phone
FA 85835 |

2 BDRM, DUPLFXV Children o.k»
$67.50 mo. 20521 New Hampshire
See Flannery-—~DA 386647,

m,"Bqu Ins

1% bath, 3 bedroom home with
hum in range and oven Service
porch, hardwood floors, fenced and |
landscaped vyard Garage, only | .
514,950, Try %1750 down

"* PAUL H. HILL % |
Realtor

4509 W. TORRANCE BL,

FR 63558 KR 6.6Bi

FR 55063

DELUXE DOUBLE

IN HAWTHORNE
FA 8-8441 | )

Abedroom, 11, baths, and
2-bedroom. Price, $%21,700,
OUT OF TOWN owner, sacrifice, | Good terms

$1000 down, 2 bdrm, with large living

reom, den. Near Seuth Migh In
Wes! Torrance. Only $11,450,

ED BOOTH FR 56000

IBEDROOM house. W'w
Fenced yard. Drapes,
Mav Co. $135 month

————

| Houses for Reni
(Furnished) 1171

s S S S ——

SMAL COTTAGE -nice for 2-utilities
furnished, large vard, $13 week,
3833 Emerald §t. Torrance, DA 4
7988,

carpets, | |
Near school, |
FR 44360. |

ASK FOR AN AD-TAKER

lower,
Sartori

Frances M., Sammelman

Realtor
X a0




